CHARLOTTE I.S.D. PROPOSITION A 

PROPOSITION A 

“Shall the Board of Trustees of the Charlotte Independent School District be 

authorized to issue and sell bonds of the District, in one or more series, in the 

aggregate principal amount not to exceed $16,000,000 (Sixteen Million Dollars) 

for the purposes of designing, constructing, renovating, improving, upgrading, 

updating, acquiring, and equipping school facilities (and any necessary or related 

removal of existing facilities) and the purchase of necessary sites for school